
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

7

57A

57

141

116

51

774

54

39

36

4

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

3

1

1

2

Name

Denny Wilson

Logan Dernoshek

J.Richard Schnabel/John Baycon

Leigh Derby

John Hasty

Sharon Adelman

David Bane

Ray Stone

David Zavetsky

Wil Painter

Harry Gentry

Class

3CP

3DP

3DP

3EP

3EP

3DP

3DP

3EP

4CM

3BS

3CP

Best Tm

2:39.559

2:41.872

2:50.763

2:51.712

2:57.113

2:57.856

3:00.817

3:02.136

3:15.193

3:28.095

2:40.241

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

2

Year

1962

1966

1974

1968

1959

1965

1965

1959

1959

1966

1964

Make

Lotus

Yenko

Fiat

Triumph

Triumph

Turner

MG

Austin Healey

Devin-Healey 283

Alfa Romeo

Ginetta

Model

Super 7

Stinger Corvair

124 Spider

Spitfire

TR3A

MKIII

B

Bugeye Sprite

Special

GTV

G4

Engine

1594cc

164cid

1756cc

1331cc

2188cc

1536cc

1800cc

949cc

283cid

1608cc

1498cc

Hometown

Washington MO

Charlotte NC

Topton NC

Charlotte NC

Charlotte NC

Free Union VA

Bland VA

Boiling Springs PA

Wellsboro PA

Lebanon IN

Knoxville TN

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1.767

Avg. Speed

60.853

Best Lap Tm

2:39.559

Best Speed

73.778

Best Lap by

7 - Denny Wilson

2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group  3 4

Gold Cup Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:22:01

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/27/2015 11:20 AM


